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Statement of Net Position – August 2020
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1) Checking account 
cash

2) Billing to AR & 
Transmission service 
members and ancillary 
services

(1)
(2)



Statement of Net Position – August 2020
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3) Collateral represents 
$1.9m at MISO and 
$800k at PJM

(3)
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4) AP represents 
purchased power

5) Deferred Lease 
Liability represents the 
difference in average 
monthly rent for term 
of office lease and 
actual lease payments

6) Line of Credit paid off 
in August 2019

7) Positive net position -
LTD

(4)

(5)
(6)

(7)



Statement Revenue, Expenses, and Changes in Net Position–
August 2020
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8) Sales to AR Members

9) RTO Auction Revenue 
Rights

10) Sales of transmission 
and ancillary services

11) Transmission from 
MISO, PJM, and KU net 
of depancaking credit

12) All purchased power 
including PPA, ITO, and 
SEPA

13) Positive Net Income

(8)
(9)
(10)

(11)
(12)

(13)



Indirect Statement of Cash Flows –
August 2020
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14) Net Income

15) Timing of Accounts 
Payable has largest 
effect of operational 
items on cash

16) Cash balance in 
checking account

(14)

(16)

(15)



Financial Metrics – August 2020
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